
MAHONING VALLEY SPEEDWAY 2015 SCHEDULE 

Sat 28Mar Test and Tune 12 to 4 FREE 

Sat 29Mar Test and Tune 12 to 4 FREE 

Sun 4-Apr Test and Tune 12 to 4 FREE 

Sat 11Apr 
Opening Night: Mods 125L $5000 CSMGS Race #1 + all divisions  
NO DISCOUNTS 

$20  

Sat 18Apr Regular show all divisions + Micro Stocks $12  

Sat 25Apr Mods, SS, P4, HS + USAC All Pro SpeedSTRs + Slinghots + TQs.. No LM or DM $20  

Sat 2-May Regular show all divisions $12  

Sat 9-May Mods 100L $3000 CSMGS Race #2 + all divisions  $20  

Sat 16May Regular show all divisions + Car Cruise $12  

Sat 23May Gene Bowers Memorial SS 100 $1200 ARSSGS Race #1+ all regular divisions $18  

Sat 30May Regular show all divisions Small Car Enduro $12  

Sat 6-Jun  XCEL 600 Mods + all regular divisions $15  

Sat 13-Jun 
Baltimore Life Insurance Fan Appreciation Night all divisions + Micro Stocks  
NO DISCOUNTS 

$8  

Sat 20-Jun Dirt Mods 50L $1200 to win + all regular divisions $18  

Sat 27-Jun Mods Triple 25s $1000 to win each + all regular divisions $20  

Sat 4-Jul NO RACING   

Sat 11-Jul Late Model Pineapple 50 In Memory Of George Ramos Jr. $1200 + all divisions  $18  

Sat 18-Jul Regular show all divisions Small Car Enduro  $12  

Sat 25-Jul Pro 4s 35L $400 to win  + all regular divisions + Micro Stocks $12  

Sat 1-Aug Mods Twin 50L $1800 to win each CSMGS Race #3 & #4 + all regular divisions $20  

Sat 8-Aug Regular show all divisions + Micro Stocks $12  

Sat 15Aug Hobby Stocks 35L $400 to win  + all regular divisions  $12  

Sat 22Aug  XCEL 600 Mods + all regular divisions $15  

Sat 29Aug Regular show all divisions + Small Car Enduro $12  

Sat 5-Sep Mike Krempasky SS Memorial Triple 19s ARSSGS Race #2 #3 #4 + all divisions $18  

Sat 12Sep Regular show all divisions + Micro Stocks $12  

Sat 19Sep Regular show all divisions  $12  

Sat 26Sep Regular show all divisions + Small Car Enduro $12  

Sat 3-Oct 
Bob 'Heavy' Scherer Memorial Mod 100L $3500 CSMGS Race #5 + all regular divisions Points 
Finale  $20  

Sun 4-Oct Rain date for October 3   

Sat 10Oct OCTOBERFAST open paid practice FREE 

Sat 17Oct OCTOBEFAST 2015 Mods 150L $6000 to win CSMGS Race #6, LM 60L $1500, SS 75L $1500  
ARSSGS Race #5 NO DISCOUNTS 

$25  

Sun 18Oct Rain date for OCTOBERFAST   

Sat 24Oct 
USAC All Pro SpeedSTRs  + Slinghots (National Tour) + TQs + Street Stocks ARSSGS 
Race #6 $18  

 

SCHEDULE & TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. Call 570-386-4900 for latest info on events, start times, weather, 
etc. or log onto www.mahoningvalley-speedway.com  or FACEBOOK at Mahoning Valley Speedway 
Weekly Gate Times: Early practice 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Pit Gates 2:00 p.m. Grandstand 4:00 p.m. Practice 4:30 p.m. to 
5:30 p.m. Qualifying 6:00 p.m. $2.00 off admission price for students, seniors 65 + and active Military. MUST HAVE ID 
Children 10 and under are FREE.   
SHOW IS CONSIDERED COMPLETE AFTER ALL HEATS ARE RUN. 
Regular weekly classes: Modified, Late Model, Street Stock, Dirt Mod, Pro 4, 4-Cylinder Hobby Stock 
CSMGS – Central States Modified Gamblers Series  ARSSGS – American Rental Street Stock Gamblers Series 


